
Deconectari programate Donduseni - 25.03.2024-31.03.2024

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-03-25
08:00:00

2024-03-25
13:00:00

S.TATARAUCA VECHE PT458VS3
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-03-25
09:00:00

2024-03-25
16:00:00

S.CODRENII NOI PT143TR17F2
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-03-25
09:00:00

2024-03-25
16:00:00

S.CLIMAUTI PT27CLM12
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-03-25
09:00:00

2024-03-25
16:00:00

S.CLIMAUTI PT28CLM12
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-03-25
09:00:00

2024-03-25
16:00:00

S.CLIMAUTI PT474CLM12
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-03-25
10:00:00

2024-03-25
16:00:00

S.MARAMONOVCA PT212MM1
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

2024-03-25
10:00:00

2024-03-25
16:00:00

S.MARAMONOVCA PT213MM1
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

2024-03-25
10:00:00

2024-03-25
16:00:00

S.MARAMONOVCA PT214MM1
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

2024-03-25
10:00:00

2024-03-25
16:00:00

S.MARAMONOVCA PT219MM1
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

2024-03-25
10:00:00

2024-03-25
16:00:00

S.MARAMONOVCA PT224MM1
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

2024-03-25
10:00:00

2024-03-25
16:00:00

S.MARAMONOVCA PT225MM1
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

2024-03-25
10:00:00

2024-03-25
16:00:00

S.MARAMONOVCA PT414MM1
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

2024-03-25
10:00:00

2024-03-25
16:00:00

S.MARAMONOVCA PT484MM1
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

2024-03-25
10:00:00

2024-03-25
16:00:00

S.MARAMONOVCA PT536MM1
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

2024-03-25
13:00:00

2024-03-25
16:00:00

S.NIORCANI PT307VS9
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-03-26
08:00:00

2024-03-26
13:00:00

S.NIORCANI PT309VS6
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-03-26
09:00:00

2024-03-26
16:00:00

S.CORBU PT583DN7F2
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-03-26
09:00:00

2024-03-26
16:00:00

S.VISOCA PT558VS1F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-03-26
13:00:00

2024-03-26
16:00:00

S.NIORCANI PT312VS6
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-03-27
08:00:00

2024-03-27
16:00:00

S.MOSANA PT39CLM7F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-03-27
08:00:00

2024-03-27
13:00:00

S.TOLOCANESTI PT319VS9
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-03-27
09:00:00

2024-03-27
16:00:00

S.FRASIN PT492TR17F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-03-27
13:00:00

2024-03-27
16:00:00

S.NIORCANI PT382VS6
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-03-28
08:00:00

2024-03-28
16:00:00

S.REDIUL MARE PT541DN15F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-03-28
08:00:00

2024-03-28
13:00:00

S.NIORCANI PT441VS6
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-03-28
09:00:00

2024-03-28
16:00:00

S.VISOCA PT302VS3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-03-28
09:00:00

2024-03-28
16:00:00

S.VISOCA PT300VS3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-03-28
09:00:00

2024-03-28
16:00:00

S.VISOCA PT301VS3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-03-28
09:00:00

2024-03-28
16:00:00

S.FRASIN PT576TR17F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-03-28
13:00:00

2024-03-28
16:00:00

S.NIORCANI PT442VS6
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-03-29
08:00:00

2024-03-29
16:00:00

S.REDIUL MARE PT96DN15F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-03-29
09:00:00

2024-03-29
16:00:00

S.FRASIN, S.CODRENII NOI PT143TR17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-03-29
09:00:00

2024-03-29
16:00:00

S.FRASIN, S.CODRENII NOI PT146TR17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-03-29
09:00:00

2024-03-29
16:00:00

S.FRASIN, S.CODRENII NOI PT148TR17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-03-29
09:00:00

2024-03-29
16:00:00

S.FRASIN, S.CODRENII NOI PT149TR17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-03-29
09:00:00

2024-03-29
16:00:00

S.FRASIN, S.CODRENII NOI PT150TR17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-03-29
09:00:00

2024-03-29
16:00:00

S.FRASIN, S.CODRENII NOI PT152TR17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-03-29
09:00:00

2024-03-29
16:00:00

S.FRASIN, S.CODRENII NOI PT153TR17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-03-29
09:00:00

2024-03-29
16:00:00

S.FRASIN, S.CODRENII NOI PT154TR17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-03-29
09:00:00

2024-03-29
16:00:00

S.FRASIN, S.CODRENII NOI PT155TR17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-03-29
09:00:00

2024-03-29
16:00:00

S.FRASIN, S.CODRENII NOI PT492TR17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-03-29
09:00:00

2024-03-29
16:00:00

S.FRASIN, S.CODRENII NOI PT505TR17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-03-29
09:00:00

2024-03-29
16:00:00

S.FRASIN, S.CODRENII NOI PT508TR17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-03-29
09:00:00

2024-03-29
16:00:00

S.FRASIN, S.CODRENII NOI PT576TR17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV


